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XII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2025
Katowice, 8.2.2025

Konkurencja 11 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
08.02.2025 - 16:30 Wyniki
Puchar Silesia Open 1:09.36 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Katowice 17.02.2018
Puchar Silesia 15 - 16 1:11.50 WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 101011 Katowice 03.02.2019
Puchar Silesia 13 - 14 1:12.23 KLIMCZYK Katarzyna 01407 Katowice 17.02.2018
Puchar Silesia 11 - 12 1:19.71 ZORINA Daria UKR Katowice 04.02.2017
Puchar Silesia - 10 1:36.99 GÓRECKA Maja 04411 Katowice 17.02.2018

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 lat i młodsi

1. LOTKO Karolina 15 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 1:38.83 251 46.43 52.40
MISTRZ

2. RAJCZYK Julia 16 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:41.16 234 48.25 52.91
3. KARP Hanna 15 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:50.14 181 52.05 58.09
4. CIELNIASZEK Nela 15 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:57.70 148 52.85 1:04.85

11 - 12 lat

1. KORZEŃ Adrianna 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:21.19 453 37.50 43.69
MISTRZ

2. PECOLD Julia 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:22.29 435 39.39 42.90
3. WALC Zofia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:26.70 372 41.46 45.24
4. WĘGRZYN Gaja 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:28.52 349 41.42 47.10
5. ZALCMAN-ZIORA Emilia 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:29.43 339 42.74 46.69
6. PASZCZYŃSKA Pola 13 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1:29.55 337 42.41 47.14
7. MERCIK Aleksandra 13 MOSM Tychy 1:29.98 332 42.20 47.78
8. ROKITA Maja 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:33.72 294 44.43 49.29
9. WYSOGLĄD Karolina 14 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:35.13 281 43.94 51.19

10. WŁODARSKA Jagoda 14 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:37.04 265 44.97 52.07
11. SZCZYPKA Zofia 13 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:38.83 251 48.05 50.78
12. KARABOW Gabriela 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:39.01 249 46.45 52.56
13. BONK Maja 14 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:40.69 237 47.57 53.12
14. KUPKA Agata 14 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:44.38 213 48.61 55.77
15. SYDOW Lena 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:46.41 201 50.82 55.59
16. KOSSEK Paulina 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:47.71 194 52.88 54.83
17. JABŁOŃSKA Hanna 14 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:49.48 184 52.04 57.44
18. TRAMER Agata 13 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:49.97 182 51.65 58.32
19. MENDELSKA Amelia 14 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:52.85 168 51.98 1:00.87

13 - 14 lat

1. RÓZGA Nina 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:16.60 539 35.95 40.65
MISTRZ

2. PARACIEJ Natasza 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:18.15 508 36.57 41.58
3. PIECHACZEK Alina 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:19.04 491 37.16 41.88
4. PIECH Weronika 11 KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 1:21.44 448 39.23 42.21
5. BARTNICZAK Julia 12 MOSM Tychy 1:22.22 436 39.01 43.21
6. KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 11 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:23.60 415 39.60 44.00
7. CZUDEC Florentyna 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:25.22 391 40.33 44.89
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XII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2025
Katowice, 8.2.2025

Konkurencja 11, Dziewcząt, 100m klasyczny, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

8. DUBIELSKA Maja 11 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:25.78 384 40.96 44.82
9. TRELA Maria 11 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:25.83 383 39.80 46.03

10. PYRLIK Malwina 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:25.97 381 40.84 45.13
KOLANOWSKA Zofia 11 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 1:25.97 381 40.79 45.18

12. NAWROCKA Natasza 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:26.29 377
13. SKUBISZ Liliana 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:26.94 369 40.87 46.07
14. CHYLASZEK Marta 11 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:27.42 362 41.44 45.98

WAWRZYNEK Zuzanna 11 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:27.42 362 40.92 46.50
16. BIADAŁA Nina 12 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1:28.43 350 41.48 46.95
17. LEGIERSKA Nina 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:28.44 350 41.55 46.89
18. BARAN Zuzanna 12 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1:28.73 347 41.06 47.67
19. DOMARADZKA Lena 11 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:28.88 345 41.79 47.09
20. SZYMANEK Klaudia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:29.77 335 41.77 48.00
21. LANGWERSKA Olga 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1:30.76 324 42.99 47.77
22. GASTOŁ Nadia 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:33.37 297 43.38 49.99
23. STENCEL Matylda 11 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 1:33.85 293 43.77 50.08
24. DZIEDZIC Laura 11 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 1:34.29 289 42.92 51.37
25. FUTRYK Natalia 11 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:34.53 287 44.76 49.77
26. JANICKA Julia 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 1:35.16 281 44.04 51.12
27. DEJER Alicja 12 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:35.66 277 45.52 50.14
28. MIERZEJEWSKA Zuzanna 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:37.07 265 45.85 51.22
29. WĄGROWSKA Maria 12 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1:37.33 263 46.06 51.27
30. FILA Marika 11 KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 1:37.52 261 46.76 50.76
31. RZESZUTEK Weronika 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:38.82 251 47.14 51.68
32. WERYŃSKA Zofia 12 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:39.23 248 48.31 50.92
33. BINEK Nikola 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:42.86 222 49.20 53.66
34. KOREK Hanna 12 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:44.22 214 48.53 55.69
35. MAŚLAK Alicja 12 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1:46.87 198 50.09 56.78

15 - 16 lat

1. JANIA Hanna 10 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:17.22 526 36.64 40.58
MISTRZ

2. MOTYKA Maja 09 MKS MOS Katowice 1:17.88 513 36.77 41.11
3. ULCZAK Faustyna 10 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:18.63 498 37.38 41.25
4. LISZKA Aniela 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:21.50 447 38.89 42.61
5. ROGOWIEC Wiktoria 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1:24.78 397 39.95 44.83
6. GADUCEWICZ Anna 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:33.88 293 43.83 50.05
7. FADEREWSKA Zofia 10 MKP Zabrze 1:41.50 231 45.79 55.71

Open

1. SZOPA Natalia 07 UKP Gryf Dębica 1:10.88 681 33.29 37.59
MISTRZ

2. BARAN Paulina 08 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1:12.57 634 34.17 38.40
3. SZOPA Marta 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1:13.84 602 35.22 38.62
4. SULAK Antonina 06 AZS AWF Katowice 1:15.30 567 36.31 38.99
5. HABARTA Larysa 08 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:16.55 540 36.13 40.42
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XII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2025
Katowice, 8.2.2025

Konkurencja 11, Kobiet, 100m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

6. RÓZGA Nina 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:16.60 539 35.95 40.65
7. JANIA Hanna 10 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:17.22 526 36.64 40.58
8. MOTYKA Maja 09 MKS MOS Katowice 1:17.88 513 36.77 41.11
9. PARACIEJ Natasza 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:18.15 508 36.57 41.58

10. ULCZAK Faustyna 10 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:18.63 498 37.38 41.25
11. PIECHACZEK Alina 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:19.04 491 37.16 41.88
12. RŻANY Blanka 08 UKP Gryf Dębica 1:19.79 477 37.69 42.10
13. BRODA Natalia 08 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:21.18 453 39.18 42.00
14. KORZEŃ Adrianna 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:21.19 453 37.50 43.69
15. PIECH Weronika 11 KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 1:21.44 448 39.23 42.21
16. LISZKA Aniela 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:21.50 447 38.89 42.61
17. BARTNICZAK Julia 12 MOSM Tychy 1:22.22 436 39.01 43.21
18. PECOLD Julia 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:22.29 435 39.39 42.90
19. ZWIERZYNA Jagna 08 MKS MOS Katowice 1:23.02 423 39.78 43.24
20. KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 11 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:23.60 415 39.60 44.00
21. CHOWANIEC Karolina 08 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:24.35 404 40.55 43.80
22. ROGOWIEC Wiktoria 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1:24.78 397 39.95 44.83
23. CZUDEC Florentyna 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:25.22 391 40.33 44.89
24. DUBIELSKA Maja 11 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:25.78 384 40.96 44.82
25. TRELA Maria 11 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:25.83 383 39.80 46.03
26. PYRLIK Malwina 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:25.97 381 40.84 45.13

KOLANOWSKA Zofia 11 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 1:25.97 381 40.79 45.18
28. NAWROCKA Natasza 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:26.29 377
29. WALC Zofia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:26.70 372 41.46 45.24
30. SKUBISZ Liliana 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:26.94 369 40.87 46.07
31. CHYLASZEK Marta 11 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:27.42 362 41.44 45.98

WAWRZYNEK Zuzanna 11 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:27.42 362 40.92 46.50
33. BIADAŁA Nina 12 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1:28.43 350 41.48 46.95
34. LEGIERSKA Nina 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:28.44 350 41.55 46.89
35. WĘGRZYN Gaja 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:28.52 349 41.42 47.10
36. BARAN Zuzanna 12 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1:28.73 347 41.06 47.67
37. DOMARADZKA Lena 11 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:28.88 345 41.79 47.09
38. ZALCMAN-ZIORA Emilia 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:29.43 339 42.74 46.69
39. PASZCZYŃSKA Pola 13 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1:29.55 337 42.41 47.14
40. SZYMANEK Klaudia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:29.77 335 41.77 48.00
41. MERCIK Aleksandra 13 MOSM Tychy 1:29.98 332 42.20 47.78
42. LANGWERSKA Olga 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1:30.76 324 42.99 47.77
43. GASTOŁ Nadia 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:33.37 297 43.38 49.99
44. ROKITA Maja 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:33.72 294 44.43 49.29
45. STENCEL Matylda 11 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 1:33.85 293 43.77 50.08
46. GADUCEWICZ Anna 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:33.88 293 43.83 50.05
47. DZIEDZIC Laura 11 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 1:34.29 289 42.92 51.37
48. FUTRYK Natalia 11 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:34.53 287 44.76 49.77
49. WYSOGLĄD Karolina 14 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:35.13 281 43.94 51.19
50. JANICKA Julia 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 1:35.16 281 44.04 51.12
51. DEJER Alicja 12 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:35.66 277 45.52 50.14
52. WŁODARSKA Jagoda 14 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:37.04 265 44.97 52.07
53. MIERZEJEWSKA Zuzanna 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:37.07 265 45.85 51.22
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XII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2025
Katowice, 8.2.2025

Konkurencja 11, Kobiet, 100m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

54. WĄGROWSKA Maria 12 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1:37.33 263 46.06 51.27
55. FILA Marika 11 KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 1:37.52 261 46.76 50.76
56. RZESZUTEK Weronika 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:38.82 251 47.14 51.68
57. SZCZYPKA Zofia 13 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:38.83 251 48.05 50.78

LOTKO Karolina 15 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 1:38.83 251 46.43 52.40
59. KARABOW Gabriela 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:39.01 249 46.45 52.56
60. WERYŃSKA Zofia 12 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:39.23 248 48.31 50.92
61. BONK Maja 14 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:40.69 237 47.57 53.12
62. RAJCZYK Julia 16 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:41.16 234 48.25 52.91
63. FADEREWSKA Zofia 10 MKP Zabrze 1:41.50 231 45.79 55.71
64. BINEK Nikola 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:42.86 222 49.20 53.66
65. KOREK Hanna 12 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:44.22 214 48.53 55.69
66. KUPKA Agata 14 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:44.38 213 48.61 55.77
67. SYDOW Lena 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:46.41 201 50.82 55.59
68. MAŚLAK Alicja 12 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1:46.87 198 50.09 56.78
69. KOSSEK Paulina 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:47.71 194 52.88 54.83
70. JABŁOŃSKA Hanna 14 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:49.48 184 52.04 57.44
71. TRAMER Agata 13 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:49.97 182 51.65 58.32
72. KARP Hanna 15 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:50.14 181 52.05 58.09
73. MENDELSKA Amelia 14 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:52.85 168 51.98 1:00.87
74. CIELNIASZEK Nela 15 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:57.70 148 52.85 1:04.85


